Examinerade travhastskotare

Efternamn
Ahlander
Albin
Alfredsen
Alfredsson
Algeback
Almstrom
Alnavik
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Arp
Asplund
Austevoll
Axelsson
Bardun
Berg-Almaas
Bergkvist
Birkerud
Bjorkman
Blomqvist
Boije
Bolme
Bolme
Borg

Borg

Bovin
Brandt - Andersen
Brolin
Buhlér
Baremo
Cedergren
Cosic
Dahlberg
Dahlstrom
Delfs
Djuse
Dypedal
Edin

Edin

Edin
Einarsson
Ek

Ekberg
Ekdahl
Eklund Johansson
Ekstrom

Fornamn
Moa
Sofia
Elise
Wilma
Sofia
Linnea
My
Johanna
Lovisa
Jakob
Trine
Filippa
Jonathan
Ailin
Tilda
Elin
Frida
Sara
Sanna
Eirin
Erika
Malin
Freja
Eva Caroline
Elin
Cajsa
Malin
Emil
Melisa
Wilma
Jennifer
Hanna
Magnus
Justine
Fanny
Stella
Eline
Anna
William
Paulina
Viktoria
Lo
Tilde
Englund
Wilma
Julia

Skola

Solvalla Travgymnasium
Uddetorp

Wangen

Uddetorp

Solvalla Travgymnasium
Stiernh6oksgymnasiet
Wangen

Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Kalmar travskola

Malmo Larlingscentrum
Wangen

Berga Naturbruksgymnasium
Wangen

Wangen
Stiernhooksgymnasiet
Kalmar travskola

Axevalla

Romme/Réttviks travskola
Wangen

Wangen

Wangen

Kalmar travskola

Kalmar travskola

Wangen

Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Real Gymnasiet Sundsvall
Stiernhooksgymnasiet
Wangen

Solvalla/Spanga Travgymnasium
Real Gymnasiet Sundsvall
Real Gymnasiet Sundsvall
Uddetorp

Wangen

Wangen

Real Gymnasiet Sundsvall
Bergsaker/Dannero travskola
Wangen

Real Gymnasiet Gavle
Wangen
Bergsaker/Dannero travskola
Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Wangen

Real Gymnasiet Sundsvall
Wangen

Wangen
Stiernh6oksgymnasiet

Ex. plats
Solvalla
Axevalla
Wangen
Axevalla
Solvalla
Rattvik
Wangen
Axevalla
Kalmar
Axevalla
Wangen
Solvalla
Wangen
Wangen
Solvalla
Kalmar
Axevalla
Rattvik
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Kalmar
Kalmar
Wangen
Axevalla
Wangen
Rattvik
Wangen
Solvalla
Bergsaker
Wangen
Axevalla
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Bergsaker
Wangen
Rattvik
Wangen
Bergsaker
Axevalla
Wangen
Bergsaker
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen

Ex. datum

2017-05-02
2016-04-28
2017-05-17
2017-05-12
2018-05-17
2020-05-19
2019-05-15
2021-05-05
2021-05-15
2019-04-26
2017-05-18
2021-05-10
2018-05-22
2021-05-07
2019-05-09
2021-05-15
2018-05-14
2017-05-03
2021-05-07
2016-05-11
2016-05-11
2021-05-15
2021-05-15
2021-05-07
2019-04-26
2019-05-15
2020-05-19
2021-05-06
2019-05-09
2021-05-15
2018-05-23
2017-05-12
2019-05-15
2018-05-22
2018-05-23
2021-05-15
2018-05-22
2021-04-29
2016-05-12
2021-05-15
2020-04-29
2019-05-16
2021-05-15
2020-05-14
2018-05-22
2018-05-22



Eldh

Eliasson
Elisabeth
Engelin
Engman
Engstrom
Eriksson
Eriksson
Eriksson
Eriksson
Fagerstrém
Flink

Flyrin

Forsman Nylander
Frisell

Gedin Sorli
Geideby
Gettermann
Gomersson
Grafstrom
Grahn

Grosser
Grundmann
Gullstrand
Gunnegard
Gustafsson
Gustafsson
Gustafsson
Gustafsson Dahlback
Gustavsson
Gustavsson
Gustoff
Gothberg
Gothenberg
Hagberg
Hagelberg
Hagelund Holm
Hansson
Harboe Mortensen
Hecht

Hecht Hemmingsson
Hecht Karlsson
Hedin

Helm
Henriksson
Herleiksplass
Hillman Hjelm
Hillas
Hollander
Holm

Alice
Matilda

Marie Madelene

Isabella
Emeli
Wilma
Aleksi
Alicia
Linnea
Linda
Ida
Olivia
Emilia
Tilda
Ida
Emma
Evelinn
David
Emma
Mathilda
Isabella
Enya
Lovisa
Jonathan
Amanda
Cassandra
Ebba
Sara
Nora
Camilla
Paulina
Pernilla
Karin
Simon
Emma
Matilde
Emelie
Linnea
Stine
Felicia
Niko
Beatrice
Felicia
Elin

Jill
Joline
Alicia
Karolina
Johanna
Felicia

Solvalla Travgymnasium

Real Gymnasiet Eskilstuna
Wangen

Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Stiernhooksgymnasiet
Nytorps Hastgymnasium
Spanga Travgymnasium
Hippologprogrammet

Berga Naturbruksgymnasium
Bergsaker/Dannero travskola
Wangen

Wangen

Wangen
Stiernh6oksgymnasiet
Uddetorp
Stiernh6oksgymnasiet
Spanga Travgymnasium
Wangen

Varnhem

Wangen
Wangen/Hippologprogrammet
Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Wangen

Wangen

Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Solvalla travskola

Uddetorp

Kalmar travskola

Wangen

Kalmar travskola

Kalmar travskola

Kalmar travskola

Spanga Travgymnasium
Malmo Larlingscentrum
Wangen

Wangen

Solvalla

Wangen

Wangen

Wangen
Hippologprogrammet
Uddetorp
Hippologprogrammet
Realgymnasiet Gavle
Bergsaker/Dannero travskola
Stiernh6oksgymnasiet Rattvik
Uddetorp

Romme/Réttviks travskola
Wangen

Wangen

Solvalla
Solvalla
Wangen
Axevalla
Rattvik
Solvalla
Solvalla
Wangen
Solvalla
Bergsaker
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Rattvik
Axevalla
Rattvik
Solvalla
Wangen
Axevalla
Wangen
Wangen
Axevalla
Wangen
Wangen
Axevalla
Solvalla
Axevalla
Kalmar
Wangen
Kalmar
Kalmar
Kalmar
Solvalla
Axevalla
Wangen
Wangen
Solvalla
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Axevalla
Wangen
Wangen
Bergsaker
Wangen
Axevalla
Rattvik
Wangen
Wangen

2017-05-02
2018-05-17
2018-05-23
2019-04-26
2021-04-29
2019-05-09
2020-05-07
2019-05-16
2021-05-10
2021-05-15
2017-05-18
2019-05-16
2017-05-17
2020-05-19
2017-05-12
2021-04-29
2020-05-07
2019-05-15
2015-05-04
2018-05-22
2017-05-17
2018-05-14
2019-05-15
2016-05-12
2018-05-14
2021-05-10
2016-04-28
2021-05-15
2017-05-18
2021-05-15
2021-05-15
2021-05-15
2021-05-10
2017-05-12
2019-05-15
2016-05-11
2019-05-09
2016-05-11
2019-05-16
2017-05-17
2018-05-23
2015-05-04
2019-05-16
2016-05-12
2021-05-15
2016-05-12
2015-05-04
2017-05-03
2016-05-11
2016-05-11



Holmqvist
Holmqvist
Hubertsson
Huuskola
Harleman
Hagglund
Hogberg
Ivarsson
Jacobs
Jakobsson
Jakobsson
Johansen
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Jonasson

Jonsson Lusth

Karlman
Kilstrom
Kivinen
Kjersel
Klasson
Konglevoll
Kallman
Lamell
Lamoy
Landin
Larsson
Larsson
Larsson
Larsson

Larsson Lundstedt

Laursen

Leethongdee Hjelm

Lidstréom
Lilius
Lindbergh
Lindén
Lindkvist
Lindstrom
Lindstrém
Ljungman
Lott

Lund
Lundell
Lundin
Lycknell
Lofgren

Kristina
Malin
Zeb
Hannah
Signe
Amanda
Camilla
Cajsa
Molly
Oda
Sandra
Angelica
Ingvild
Melinda
Annelie
Ida
Annelie
Saga
Emelie
Marcus
Ida

Sofi
Felicia
Emilia
Alexander
Johanna
Maria
Nina
Angelica
Emma
Viktoria
Jenny
Denize
Charlie
Joachim
Nelly
Hilda
Alice
Emmie
Meta
Ellinor
Matilda
Mimmi
Douglas
Moa
Moa
Josefine
Mathilda
Nicoline
Cassandra

Wangen

Wangen

Wangen
Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Stiernhooksgymnasiet
Nytorps Hastgymnasium
Stall Jérgen Westholm
Stierkhooksgymnasiet
Stiernhooksgymnasiet
Wangen
Stiernhooksgymnasiet

Bergsaker/Dannero travskola

Wangen

Bergsaker/Dannero travskola

Privat
Stiernh6oksgymnasiet
Sundbyholms travskola
Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Realgymnasiet Gavle
Wangen

Wangen

Spanga Travgymnasium
Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Wangen

Wangen

Wangen

Solvalla Travgymnasium
Wangen Hastskotarkurs
Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Spanga Travgymnasium
Stall Jorgen Westholm
Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Realgynasiet Eskilstuna
Varnhem

Real Gymnasiet Sundsvall
Real Gymnasiet Sundsvall
Wangen

Wangen

Sundbyholms travskola
Uddetorp
Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Wangen

Wangen
Stiernhooksgymnasiet
Realgymnasiet Gavle
Stiernhooksgymnasiet
Wangen

Realgymnasiet Sundsvall
Sundbyholms travskola

Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Axevalla
Wangen
Solvalla
Karlsro
Solvalla
Rattvik
Wangen
Rattvik
Bergsaker
Wangen
Bergsaker
Axevalla
Rattvik
Solvalla
Axevalla
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Solvalla
Axevalla
Axevalla
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Solvalla
Wangen
Axevalla
Solvalla
Karlsro
Axevalla
Rattvik
Axevalla
Wangen
Bergsaker
Wangen
Wangen
Solvalla
Axevalla
Axevalla
Wangen
Wangen
Solvalla
Wangen
Rattvik
Wangen
Wangen
Solvalla

2017-05-18
2018-05-22
2018-05-22
2018-05-14
2018-05-22
2016-05-20
2017-04-25
2019-05-09
2020-05-19
2018-05-23
2017-05-03
2021-05-15
2017-05-17
2021-05-15
2015-05-04
2020-05-19
2021-05-10
2020-04-29
2016-05-12
2017-05-18
2016-05-11
2019-05-09
2018-05-14
2021-05-05
2016-05-12
2018-05-23
2021-05-06
2017-05-02
2018-05-22
2018-05-14
2020-05-07
2017-04-25
2021-05-05
2020-05-19
2015-05-04
2019-05-15
2021-05-15
2018-05-23
2019-05-16
2021-05-10
2015-05-04
2019-04-26
2019-05-15
2021-05-07
2019-05-09
2016-05-12
2017-05-03
2021-05-07
2017-05-18
2021-05-10



Magnusson
Malmqvist
Malmrot
Martinsson
Martinsson
Matson
Mattsson
Melander
Melander
Molin
Martensson
Martensson
Maki

Maki
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilzon
Ninsved
Nordin
Nordlander
Nordstrém
Norgren
Norman
Nykvist
Nyren
Ollén
Olofsson
Olofsson
Olsson
Olsson
Olsson Blom
Olsson Evertsson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Persson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pierre
Pirsten Sjolander
Rang
Ridderlind
Robertsson
Roos
Rosdahl
Rosell
Rudelév
Ruocco

Madeleine
Sandra
Linnea
Julia
Tobias
Madeleine
Frida
Malin
Emma
Johanna
Liv
Emelie
Nathalie
Sofie
Philip
Helen
Wilda
Hanna
Ellinor
Jesper
Sofia
Ida
Joseph
Jesper
Mikaela
Ola

Elin
Nathalie
Stefania
Linda
Stina
Joel
Hanna
Tamara
Julia
Julia
Malin
Ester
Sunniva
Stian
Ida
Malin
Ida
Lukas
Cassandra
Alice
Elisa
Carolina
Linnea
Elin

Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Stiernh6oksgymnasiet Rattvik
Nytorps Hastgymnasium
Sundbyholms travskola
Solvalla Travgymnasium
Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Wangen

Rattviks travskola
Stiernhooksgymnasiet Rattvik
Nytorps Hastgymnasium
Solvalla Travgymnasium
Stiernh6oksgymnasiet
Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Nytorps Hastgymnasium
Solvalla Travgymnasium
Uddetorp

Wangen

Uddetorp
Stiernhooksgymnasiet
Wangen

Uddetorp

Berga Naturbruksgymnasium
Solvalla Travgymnasium
Solvalla Travgymnasium
Spanga Travgymnasium
Wangen

Wangen

Wangen

Wangen

Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Forslunda

Wangen

Spanga Travgymnasium
Hippologprogrammet
Wangen

Real Gymnasiet Vasteras
Stall Jérgen Westholm
Stiernh6oksgymnasiet
Wangen

Wangen

Wangen

Bergsaker/Dannero travskola
Nytorps Hastgymnasium
Wangen

Bergsaker/Dannero travskola
Uddetorp

Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Wangen

Uddetorp

Wangen

Axevalla
Wangen
Solvalla
Solvalla
Solvalla
Axevalla
Wangen
Rattvik
Wangen
Solvalla
Solvalla
Rattvik
Axevalla
Solvalla
Solvalla
Axevalla
Wangen
Axevalla
Rattvik
Wangen
Axevalla
Solvalla
Solvalla
Solvalla
Solvalla
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Axevalla
Axevalla
Wangen
Solvalla
Wangen
Wangen
Solvalla
Karlsro
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Bergsaker
Solvalla
Wangen
Bergsaker
Axevalla
Axevalla
Wangen
Axevalla
Wangen

2020-04-29
2016-05-12
2021-05-10
2021-05-10
2017-05-02
2020-04-29
2017-05-17
2021-04-29
2016-05-12
2018-05-17
2018-05-17
2017-05-03
2021-05-05
2018-05-17
2017-05-02
2017-05-12
2021-05-06
2015-05-04
2021-04-29
2018-05-23
2017-05-12
2017-05-02
2016-05-20
2017-05-02
2019-05-09
2016-05-11
2021-05-06
2016-05-12
2021-05-06
2021-05-05
2015-05-04
2019-05-16
2019-05-09
2018-05-23
2018-05-22
2021-05-10
2017-04-25
2018-05-22
2017-05-17
2018-05-23
2019-05-16
2021-05-15
2019-05-09
2017-05-18
2021-05-15
2015-05-04
2020-04-29
2021-05-06
2017-05-12
2018-05-22



Rydberg
Rydberg
Rod

Rostad Haga
Saloniemi
Sandberg
Secova
Shmsohn
Sjoberg
Sjoblad
Sjolander
Sj6lund
Skagemark
Skutnabb
Slyngstadlis
Smedman
Sols

Staffas O'Callaghan
Steigedal
Stoum
Stoum
Strinnlund
Stréomback
Sundstol
Svanberg
Svedlund
Svedlund
Svensson
Svensson
Svensson
Sviérd
Svard
Svardfeldt
Synnerfeldt
Séderman
Sorlin
Theres
Thorsell
Thorsell
Thorngren
Tiger
Tjernstrom
Tornberg
Troedsson
Unger
Wahlund
Wall
Wallberg
Wallgvist Eriksson
Wassberg

Josefine
Peter
Brito
Josefine
Patricia
Moa
Tiffany
Tyra
Jacquline
Elin
Sofie
Per

Elin
Nathalie
Nadja
Ronja
Simon
Wilma
Thomas
Stefan
Felicia
Erik
Jérgen
Anna
Ludwig
Elin
Ellinor
Kajsa
Sigve
Felicia
Hilde Marie
Anna
Filippa
Lisa
Love
Sabina
Elin
Alicia
Lucas
Cornelia
Sofia
Lisa
Sara
Agnes
Elsa
Johanna
Josefin
Ida
Alice
Maja

Wangen

Stall Jorgen Westholm
Wangen

Uddetorp

Nytorps Hastgymnasium
Solvalla Travgymnasium
Wangen

Kalmar travskola
Naturbruksskolan Sotasen
Wangen

Rattviks travskola
Wangen

Wangen

Spanga Travgymnasium
Solvalla travskola
Stiernh6oksgymnasiet
Nytorps Hastgymnasium
Wangen

Wangen

Stall Jorgen Westholm
Wangen/Hippologprogrammet
Spanga Travgymnasium
Stall Jérgen Westholm
Stiernh6oksgymnasiet
Wangen
Bergsaker/Dannero travskola
Uddetorp

Wangen

Wangen

Rattviks travskola
Wangen

Axevalla

Real gymnasiet

Axevalla

Axevalla

Axevalla

Axevalla

Axevalla

Uddetorp

Axevalla
Stiernhooksgymnasiet
Stiernh6oksgymnasiet
Stiernhooksgymnasiet
Stiernh6oksgymnasiet
Rattvik
Stiernh6oksgymnasiet
Solvalla Travgymnasium
Berga Naturbruksgymnasium
Nytorps Hastgymnasium
Nytorps Hastgymnasium

Wangen
Karlsro
Wangen
Axevalla
Solvalla
Solvalla
Wangen
Kalmar
Axevalla
Rattvik
Rattvik
Wangen
Wangen
Solvalla
Solvalla
Rattvik
Solvalla
Wangen
Wangen
Karlsro
Wangen
Solvalla
Karlsro
Rattvik
Wangen
Bergsaker
Axevalla
Wangen
Wangen
Rattvik
Wangen
Axevalla
Axevalla
Axevalla
Axevalla
Axevalla
Axevalla
Axevalla
Axevalla
Axevalla
Rattvik
Rattvik
Rattvik
Rattvik
Rattvik
Rattvik
Solvalla
Solvalla
Solvalla
Solvalla

2016-05-11
2017-04-25
2020-05-14
2016-04-28
2016-05-20
2016-05-20
2020-05-14
2021-05-15
2019-04-26
2020-05-19
2021-04-29
2016-05-12
2017-05-17
2020-05-07
2021-05-10
2020-05-19
2016-05-20
2018-05-23
2016-05-12
2017-04-25
2017-05-17
2020-05-07
2017-04-25
2021-04-29
2018-05-23
2021-05-15
2017-05-12
2021-05-07
2016-05-11
2021-04-29
2017-05-18
2022-04-29
2022-04-29
2022-04-29
2022-04-29
2022-04-29
2022-04-29
2022-04-29
2022-04-29
2022-04-29
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-04-28
2022-05-09
2022-05-09
2022-05-09
2022-05-09



Wegerer
Wester
Westergren
Westholm
Vetle Kals
Wetterstrom
Wickman
Wickman
Viklund
Vingmyr
Vingmyr
Wistrand
Wastefors
Astrom
Oien

Ornell
Ostberg
Ostborg

Emma
Erik
Linnea
Malthe
Madelene
Vanessa
Thea

Ann Jeanett
Ulrika
Tea
Henny
Frida
Elina
Johanna
Jonathan
Elin
Celine
Maria

Real Gymnasiet Vasteras
Solvalla Travgymnasium
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen

Solvalla

Solvalla

Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen
Wangen

2022-05-09
2022-05-09
2022-05-04
2022-05-04
2022-05-04
2022-05-04
2022-05-04
2022-05-04
2022-05-04
2022-05-04
2022-05-04
2022-05-04
2022-05-04
2022-05-04
2022-05-04
2022-05-04
2022-05-04
2022-05-04
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